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Bruttowertung 
 

1° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      34 

2° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      26 

3° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      23 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      23 

5° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 9 S      22 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 10 S      22 

7° TUTZER GEORG LANA 14 S      21 

8° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 16 S      20 

9° COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 11 S      19 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 11 S      19 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 21 S      19 

 TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 15 S      19 

 MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      19 

14° KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CRO 11 S      18 

 PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 11 S      18 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      18 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      18 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 14 S L     18 

 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 11 S      18 

20° HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      17 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      17 

22° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      16 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 12 S      16 

 HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 15 S L     16 

25° TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      15 

 GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 12 S      15 

 MORODER LUCA GARDENA 17 S      15 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 18 S      15 

 TAPPEINER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 18 S      15 

 TAPPEINER NORBERT VAL VENOSTA 36 S      15 

31° REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 18 S      14 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 20 S L     14 

 BERNARDI RAINER GARDENA 22 S      14 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 19 S      14 

35° GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 16 S      12 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 18 S      12 

 BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 24 S      12 

38° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED VAL VENOSTA 20 S      11 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 19 S      11 

40° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 22 S      10 

41° MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S      9 

 RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 32 S      9 

 SCHNITZER HERMANN PASSIRIA MERANO 32 S      9 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 28 S      9 

45° Loesch Waltraud LANA 29 S L     8 

46° HUBER HERBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S      7 

47° BURGER FERDINAND VAL VENOSTA 36 S      6 

 MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      6 

 HEISS BARBARA LANA 36 S L     6 

 UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      6 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 22 S      6 
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52° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 28 S L     5 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 22 S      5 

54° ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L     4 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      4 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 30 S L     4 

57° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     3 

58° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     2 

 KUNTNER GIUSEPPE PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      2 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 29 S L     2 

 AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 36 S      2 

62° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      N.R. 

 

 

 

 

Nettowertung 
 

1° TAPPEINER NORBERT VAL VENOSTA 36 S      45 

2° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      43 

3° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 21 S      38 

4° RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 32 S      37 

5° HUBER HERBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S      35 

6° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 16 S      34 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 14 S      34 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      34 

 SCHNITZER HERMANN PASSIRIA MERANO 32 S      34 

 BERNARDI RAINER GARDENA 22 S      34 

11° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      33 

 BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 24 S      33 

13° TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 15 S      32 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 14 S L     32 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 10 S      32 

16° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      31 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      31 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 29 S L     31 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 18 S      31 

 TAPPEINER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 18 S      31 

21° BURGER FERDINAND VAL VENOSTA 36 S      30 

 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      30 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 19 S      30 

 UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S      30 

 HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 15 S L     30 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 19 S      30 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 20 S L     30 

28° COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 11 S      29 

 KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CRO 11 S      29 

 PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 11 S      29 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 18 S      29 

 PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 9 S      29 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S      29 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      29 

 MORODER LUCA GARDENA 17 S      29 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 28 S      29 

37° WERTH REINHARD LANA 11 S      28 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      28 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 22 S      28 
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 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 11 S      28 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 18 S      28 

42° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED VAL VENOSTA 20 S      27 

 HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      27 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     27 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      27 

46° GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 12 S      26 

 GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 16 S      26 

 MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      26 

49° HEISS BARBARA LANA 36 S L     25 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 12 S      25 

 MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      25 

 AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 36 S      25 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      25 

54° ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L     24 

55° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 28 S L     23 

 BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     23 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 30 S L     23 

58° HOELZL WALTER LANA 22 S      22 

59° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 29 S L     19 

60° KUNTNER GIUSEPPE PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      16 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 22 S      16 

62° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      N.R. 

 


